FAO LOCUST CAMPAIGN - FUNDING STATUS

FUNDS PLEDGED NOT YET CONFIRMED BY DONOR (PIPELINE)

As at 02 June 2005

Budget Budget
Recipients Donor (in US$) (in US$)
as at 10-05-2005 as at 02-06-2005
. . European Commission
Guinea Bissau (OSRO/GBS/502/EC)* 1,200,000 1,200,000
Mauritania World Bank (OSRO/MAU/404/WB) 465,000 465,000

Moved to Projects
Tunisia Italy (OSRO/TUN/501/ITA) 600,000 Approved but Funds not
vet Received

Chad, Mali, Mauritania, Niger,

Senegal Germany (OSRO/RAF/424/GER) 403,750 403,750

TOTAL 2,668,750 2,068,750

* Additional €1,000,000 (approx. $1,200,000) have been planned by the donor specifically for Guinea-Bissau with an increase in the total
project budget

FPMIS as at 02 June 2005/DWH as at 02 June 2005 09:00 AM

02 June 2005 09:00 Page 3 of 3 Pages




